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306 R DE Alexander Kalinow 238 73 81 84 13 16 15 14 15 16 17 16 16 16 18 16 16 17 17

314 W NL Jelistaz Exquisite Son Of Enigma 232 77 78 77 14 15 16 16 16 15 16 16 15 16 15 15 15 17 15

303 R CZ Avalanche Daraska 244 75 84 85 14 15 14 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 17 16 17 17

308 W DE Gordienko Powder Extreme 218 59 80 79 10 14 10 12 13 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 17 15

305 R CZ King Of The Rings Krylov 231 74 80 77 14 15 14 15 16 16 16 17 15 16 16 15 15 16 15

307 W DE Beryll Zu Elben Aiken 214 51 82 81 10 12 9 10 10 17 17 16 16 16 16 17 16 17 15

311 R DE Stepun'S Jazz Jakow 232 71 83 78 13 14 13 15 16 17 17 17 16 16 14 16 17 15 16

302 W CH Kuskaya'S  Qatar 247 76 86 85 14 15 15 16 16 17 18 17 17 17 17 18 17 17 16

313 R IT Lunnaja Raduga Russkiy Romance 204 60 78 66 9 15 15 9 12 17 17 16 14 14 15 15 13 11 12

309 W DE Iljuscha Von Alshamina 248 83 82 83 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 16
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317 R SE Kazar Zamir 226 71 77 78 14 14 13 15 15 16 16 14 16 15 16 16 15 16 15

304 W CZ Brian Sousedik 237 74 78 85 13 15 15 15 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 17 17 17 18

318 R SE Russkaya Zabawa Faraon 220 66 75 79 10 14 14 13 15 14 16 15 14 16 16 15 16 15 17

315 W PL Kairos Flegeton 239 76 82 81 14 15 16 15 16 16 17 16 16 17 16 17 16 17 15

312 R EE Wild Pansy Chudesny 178 57 71 50 9 12 10 12 14 15 16 15 13 12 11 11 10 9 9

316 W PL Lotar Flegeton 250 78 84 88 15 15 16 15 17 17 17 17 16 17 19 17 18 17 17

301 R AT Almaaz Tsar Borzois 220 69 77 74 14 14 13 14 14 16 17 16 14 14 15 15 14 15 15

310 W DE Rasswet'S Hitaron 250 79 85 86 14 15 17 16 17 17 18 17 16 17 18 17 16 17 18
125

123

124

122



FCI World Championship Lure Coursing 2023 2023-07-02

Judge 3Second Run Judge's Scores

Borzoi Male

Judge 1 Judge 2

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

Ju
dg

e 
1

Ju
dg

e 
2

Ju
dg

e 
3

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

H
ea

t

Ca
t.

 N
o.

Co
lo

ur

Co
un

tr
y

Name of dog Total

318 R SE Russkaya Zabawa Faraon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

301 W AT Almaaz Tsar Borzois 254 85 85 84 16 18 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17

311 R DE Stepun'S Jazz Jakow 254 83 85 86 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17

314 W NL Jelistaz Exquisite Son Of Enigma 248 82 81 85 16 16 17 16 17 15 17 17 15 17 17 17 17 16 18

312 R EE Wild Pansy Chudesny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

313 W IT Lunnaja Raduga Russkiy Romance 245 78 82 85 15 16 16 15 16 16 17 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

317 R SE Kazar Zamir 201 55 74 72 10 15 10 10 10 15 16 14 14 15 15 15 16 13 13

305 W CZ King Of The Rings Krylov 211 55 81 75 10 15 10 10 10 16 17 16 16 16 15 15 15 15 15

307 R DE Beryll Zu Elben Aiken 251 81 80 90 17 16 16 17 15 16 16 16 16 16 18 19 16 19 18

308 W DE Gordienko Powder Extreme 245 78 79 88 15 16 17 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 17 18 18 17 18
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302 R CH Kuskaya'S  Qatar 260 84 84 92 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 19 18 18 19 18

309 W DE Iljuscha Von Alshamina 256 80 86 90 15 17 16 16 16 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18

315 R PL Kairos Flegeton 249 78 84 87 15 17 16 15 15 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 18 18

303 W CZ Avalanche Daraska 221 60 78 83 10 17 13 10 10 14 17 17 13 17 16 17 17 16 17

316 R PL Lotar Flegeton 253 81 83 89 15 17 17 15 17 16 17 17 17 16 18 17 18 18 18

310 W DE Rasswet'S Hitaron 258 84 85 89 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 18

306 R DE Alexander Kalinow 260 84 86 90 16 18 17 16 17 17 18 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18

304 W CZ Brian Sousedik 256 83 84 89 17 17 16 17 16 16 18 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18
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